FUTSAL

Tournoi international « Copa das Nagdes »
Rassemblement du 14.09.2025 au 23.09.2025

LISTE DES JOUEURS

GARDIENS DE BUT

LOKOKA Francis
MARQUET Louis
RAMSAMY Jérémy

MENEURS DE JEU
AHSSEN Youness
MOUHOUDINE Souheil
TOURE Mamadou

MENEURS COTE
BELHAJ Sid
BENSLAMA Amin
SAADAOGUI Ayoub
SOUMARE Youba

AILIERS
BENDALI Steve
GUIRIO Quassini
LUTIN Nelson
TOURE Mamadou

PIVOTS

GUEDDQURA Amine

MOHAMMED Abdessamad

TCHAPTCHET Arthur

08.09.1993
15.05.1993
29.01.2007

27.08.1994
29.03.1995
27.01.1998

28.08.1992
13.05.2003
14.12.1994
09.03.1993

12.11.1994
14.12.2000
05.12.1997
15.09.2001

20.01.2002
10.12.1990
02.11.1995

SPORTING CLUB PARIS
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB
GOAL FUTSAL CLUB

UJS TOULOUSE
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB
SPORTING CLUB PARIS

SPORTING CLUB PARIS
UNION AFRICA CEUTI
REAL ELMOS HERENTALS
PARIS ACASA FUTSAL

NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB
FC BARCELONE

MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE FUTSAL

ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB
SPORTING CLUB PARIS




